2/28/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$240.19

$417.78

$657.97

$657.97

Drawer

$169.11

$169.11

$169.11

$827.08

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($151.31) $0.00 32
($589.72) ($5.60) 929
($741.03) (%$5.60) 131
($741.03) (%$5.60) 131
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($91.74) ($33.75) 28
($91.74) ($33.75) 28
($91.74) ($33.75) 28
($832.77) ($39.35) 159

Handle Net Handle
$391.50 $391.50
$1,013.10 $1,007.50
$1,404.60 $1,399.00
$1,404.60 $1,399.00
Handle Net Handle
$294.60 $260.85
$294.60 $260.85
$294.60 $260.85
$1,699.20 $1,659.85

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



