## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

_	100	-	~ -	
′)	/28	/' )	w	M)
	/ 40	12	w	"

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	408 QUEEN	\$240.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$151.31)	\$0.00	32	\$391.50	\$391.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$417.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$589.72)	(\$5.60)	99	\$1,013.10	\$1,007.50	\$0.00	
<b>Terminal</b>	<u>Number</u> 1026	\$657.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$741.03)	(\$5.60)	131	\$1,404.60	\$1,399.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$657.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$741.03)	(\$5.60)	131	\$1,404.60	\$1,399.00	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<b>Paids</b>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
		<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419	WISHM	\$169.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$91.74)	(\$33.75)	28	\$294.60	\$260.85	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number	1028	\$169.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$91.74)	(\$33.75)	28	\$294.60	\$260.85	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE		\$169.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$91.74)	(\$33.75)	28	\$294.60	\$260.85	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	<u> Cotals:</u>		\$827.08			(\$832.77)	(\$39.35)	159	\$1,699.20	\$1,659.85		